High pressure sampling cooler K60/2 HT

Technical data:

fluid side:

max. pressure
test pressure
max. temperature
cooling capacity
cooling coll

material of cooling coil
length of cooling coll
heat exchange area
volume

inlet

outlet

max. flow rate
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...for water & steam

300

600

550

60

tube 10 x 2 mm/
6 x1 mm
1.4563/1.4571
15

0,28

0,25

tube 10 x 2 mm
screw connection
S12 M20 x 1,5
60
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High pressure sampling cooler K60/2 HT

...for water & steam

cooling water side:

max. pressure [bar] 12
test pressure [bar] 18
max. outlet temperature [°C] 60
material of cooling shell 1.4301
cooling water connection G %"
volume [1] 3,3
K60/2 HT
150
T 120 - —
o
7 90 -
= 60 - fluid inlet temperature 550 °C
g flow rate cooling water 1,7 m3/h
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delta t[°C] (sample outlet - cooling water inlet)
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